
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Class 
FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

FV - Vintage 

No. 
92 
70 
77 
58 
84 

691 
103 
17 
97 
60 

412 
98 
55 
69 
2 

18 
87 
39 
99 

113 
659 
23 
12 
7 

47 
169 
111 
141 
21 

401 
9 

10 
68 
72 

184 
257 

Name 
Eric Coppock 

Emily Ryan 

Marcus Jones 

Dave Satterley 

Brian Styczynski 

Mike Jackson 

John Williamson 

John Kennelly 

Michael Ennis 

Devin Boucher 

Charles P. Jones 

Jason White 

Robert Detrick 

Jeff Tapolci 

Sean Lawrence 

George Fizell 

Oliver Scigliano 

Doug Zink 

Jerry Buysse 

Hunter Phelps-Barron 

Robert Phillips 

Elliott Barron 

Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

Keith Lawrence 

Aaron Deer 

David Yeager 

John Scott 

William Kovick 

William Styczynski 

Reagan Schwarzlose 

Simon Hughes 

Amelia Phillips 

Elliott O Barron 

Bob Clarke 

Michael Tapolci 

Lauren Licht 

Team/Sponsor 
Coppock Motor Sports LLC 

RyanRacing 

Jones Family Racing 

DDC RACING 

Styczynski Motorsports 

Lord of the Rings Racing 

Barron Racing 

JK AllDay 

mike 

Barron Racing/Scuderia Vitesse 

Jones Family Racing 

Barron Racing 

Leading Edge Racing 

Jagoff Racing 

Jag Off Racing 

SNS 

Team Nate 

Zink 

Coppock Motorsports 

Barron Racimg 

Scuderia Vitesse/Amelia Phillips Racing 

Barron Racing LLC 

Bugs Life VW Transmissions 

DMS Motorsports 

Barron Racing 

Mountain State Racing 

Scott Racing 

Kovick Racing 

Studio 21 Architects Racing 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Barron Racing Team 

Amelia Phillips Racing/Scuderia Vitesse 

Barron Racing 

PB&J Racing Stable 

Jag off Racing 

Lauren Licht 

Best Tm 
2:13.373 
2:13.633 
2:14.281 
2:14.600 
2:14.956 
2:15.089 
2:15.261 
2:15.547 
2:15.730 
2:15.918 
2:16.039 
2:16.331 
2:16.708 
2:16.737 
2:17.640 
2:17.811 
2:18.504 
2:19.485 
2:19.663 
2:20.461 
2:20.720 
2:20.823 
2:21.189 
2:24.034 
2:25.873 
2:26.473 
2:32.121 
2:36.862 
3:04.608 
3:04.892 

Diff 

0.260 
0.908 
1.227 
1.583 
1.716 
1.888 
2.174 
2.357 
2.545 
2.666 
2.958 
3.335 
3.364 
4.267 
4.438 
5.131 
6.112 
6.290 
7.088 
7.347 
7.450 
7.816 

10.661 
12.500 
13.100 
18.748 
23.489 
51.235 
51.519 

Make/Model 
1969 Lynx B 

1975 Caldwel D-13 

1966 Zink FV 

1969 Volkswagen Formula vee 

1970 Lynx B 

1969 Shadowfax FV 

1972 Caldwell D-13 (F/V) 

1970 Lynx B 

1969 Lynx B 

1963 Volkswagen Formcar PETUNIA 

1966 Zink FV 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

1973 DM Lily 

1969 Lynx B 

1979 Caldwell D13-S 

1967 Zink C5 

1972 Lynx Formula Vee 

1968 Zink Z5 Formula Vee 

1969 Lynx B 

1969 Kellison (F/V) 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

1972 FV Pegasus 

1969 Lynx Vintage Formula Vee 

1968 Zink Z-5 Formula Vee 

Formcar Mk 1 

1969 Zeitler Formula Vee 

1969 Lynx B 

1963 Formcar F/V 

1972 Lynx B 

1983 Formcar MK 1 Formula Vee 

1968 Lynx B (F/V) 

1969 -- Purpose-built / V Autodynamics Mark 4 

1969 Autodynamics Mk3 

1972 Lynx 

1969 Autodynamics Autodynamics MKV 

1967 Autodynamics Formula Vee D4-A 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/9/2023 9:06:41 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon and Michelle Prokopf 

Chief Steward Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP w/ FV 60th Birthday Pitt Race 2023 

Vintage FV 

Vintage FV Practice 1 

Practice started at 8:30:08 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

6/9/2023 08:25 AM 


